
Sl No No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3 P4 PLAYER 4
1 501 ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR A & N 103 KATHIRESAN Masilamani 102 NASKAR Mahendranath 101 DUTTA Abheek z No more player
2 502 Andhra Pradesh AP 114 TELIDEVARA Surya teja 107 CHEEKATI Kushal kumar 105 SHA Akshat 106 CHANDAKA Avinash
3 503 Assam ASM 117 GOHAIN Agniv bhaskar 122 RABHA Bibek 120 GOGOI Arka kumar 126 BARUAH Md. zubayr arshad
4 504 Bihar BHR 136 HARSHIT Kumar 134 KUMAR Ankit 135 BHADOURIYA Harsh raj 139 DAS Saikat
5 505 Chandigarh CHD 149 AGGARWAL Arnav 152 SAINI Sachit 154 SHARMA Samarth 151 SINGH Pawan
6 506 Chattisgarh CG 146 SAHU Rajiv 147 LALWANI Rohan 143 NAIDU K. harsh 145 CHAWHAN Pranay
7 507 Delhi DLI 157 OM CHETRI Aadarsh 170 GOEL Shreyaans 166 JAIN Payas 171 MALIK Yashansh
8 508 GOA GOA 175 AGARWAL Anshuman 177 VERENKER Nagesh 176 GOMES PEREIRA Jayz 174 MUDRAS Advait mukundraj
9 509 Gujarat GUJ 182 BHATT Chitrax 183 PARMAR Dhairya 180 RAVAL Abhilash 184 KOTHARI Harshil

10 510 Haryana HRN 212 ARORA Naman 215 SINGHAL Vansh 213 MALIK Rahul 210 VATS Dhruv
11 511 Himachal Pradesh HP 200 BHATNAGAR Naman 202 NEGI Vaibhav 196 GOSWAMI Anshul 197 CHAUHAN Arun
12 512 Jammu & Kashmir J & K 217 KHAJURIA Akhilesh 220 MANSOTRA Maanay 219 SHARMA Hanumat 223 VERMA Saksham
13 513 Jharkhand JKD 228 PRADHAN Mrinmaya 225 RAJ Karan 229 TEJA P l 226 SHRESTH Kumar
14 514 Karnataka KNT 240 BHARADWAJ Sujan 233 K J Aakash 236 SRIKANTH KASHYAP P v 239 KASHYAP Samyak
15 515 Kerala KRL 243 VARGHESE JOSEPH Aditya 247 G NAIR Anokh 248 SUNIL Emmanuel 245 A S Amal
16 516 Madhya Pradesh MP 284 GOYAL Ansh 289 CHOUGAONKAR Shreyas 664 DUBEY Yash 285 SONI Anuj
17 517 Maharashtra - A MHR A 266 PATIL Deepit rajesh 265 SOMAIYA Chinmaya 264 ANAND Aadil 653 MALHOTRA Hrishikesh
18 518 Maharashtra-B MHR B 273 DAS Shivam 274 SHINDE Shounak 271 MODI Jash 663 PANSE Ayan
19 519 Meghalaya MEG 262 GARERI Sumit 260 KUMAR Sandeep 259 GHOSH Debayan 258 JOSHI Aryan
20 520 Mizoram MIZ 278 HIMNAKULHPUINGHETA Jeho276 LRRUATA Alberto 281 MR Thangsiansanga 277 LALRUATSANGA H
21 521 Bengal B BNG B 296 BHATTACHARJEE Jayabrata297 DAS Mainak 300 SUR ROY Siddhant 301 SARKAR Soumyadeep
22 522 Orissa ODS 305 BEHURAY Mohit 302 TRIPATHY Abinash 308 SAHA Sanchit kumar 309 BAL Saswat
23 523 P S P B - A PSPB A 323 GUPTA Satyam giri 320 YENGKHOM Khelendrajit 324 KUMAR Sonu 322 BHATTACHARYYA Priyanuj
24 524 Pondicherry PON 312 V Annamalai 315 R Jagadishwaran 313 MALLIGARJUNAN Gautham316 RANGANATHAN Sastha chandrakanth
25 525 Punjab PUN 330 . Sankalp 670 Rakshit Mohla 671 Harman Jeet Singh 325 SAINI Harman
26 526 Rajasthan RAJ 340 GUPTA Dhruv 338 JAIN Daksh 333 PUROHIT Aaditya 336 MOHATA Aryaman
27 527 Tamil Nadu TN 373 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa 372 GANESH Varun 367 PRAKASAM Raghuraam 366 SURESH RAJ Preyesh
28 528 Telangana TELG 351 KANNAN Kesavan 350 SREENIVASA SAI KRISHNA Karthik354 ATMAKURI Sainath reddy 353 NALLARI Pranav
29 529 Uttar Pradesh UP 389 TYAGI Akshat 400 GARG Vibhor 397 CHANDRA Shivam 393 SRIVASTAVA Divyansh
30 530 Uttarakhand UKD 379 BHARDWAJ Gautam 383 GUPTA Krishna 386 JOSHI Sajal 380 KWEERA Harshul
31 531 Bengal A BNG A 403 SEN CHOWDHURY Aniket 418 BALLAV Tamal 401 ROY Abir 408 DEY Riswav
32 532 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sl No No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3 P4 PLAYER 4
1 601 Andhra Pradesh AP 420 RAMJALI Kajol 423 CHARVI Phalgun 419 NALLURU Dohadavathi 425 GUNA SAMYUKTHA Varanasi
2 602 Assam ASM 437 GOGOI Trisha 427 DEKA Akanksha 429 DAS Harshita 436 BARUAH Shirley
3 603 Bihar BHR 442 GOSWAMI Pragati 444 . Rudrangi 441 Nandani 439 FATMA Kaunain
4 604 Chandigarh CHD 453 CHAWLA Deevanshi 456 SINGH HOODA Vasundhara455 - Pelf z No more player
5 605 Chattisgarh CG 446 DUBEY Ananya 450 SHOME Sushmita 449 RAO R. diwanshi 448 KATARIYA Pal
6 606 Delhi DLI 469 BHARGAVA Vanshika 462 NARANG Lakshita 468 KOHLI Tisha 461 GUPTA Kaashvi
7 607 GOA GOA 471 PRABHU PARRIKAR Prutha472 SHETYE Sanisha 470 NAIK DALAL Janvi 473 MESTA Sneha
8 608 Gujarat GUJ 476 KADRI Filzah fatema 480 JAYSWAL Namna 477 BHAIRAPURE Kausha 474 MURAD Aafrien
9 609 Haryana HRN 493 SAINI Suhana 494 PAUL Trisha 490 ROHILLA Anjali 489 NANDI Aditi

10 610 Himachal Pradesh HP 486 NEGI Ishita 488 CHAUDHRY Sakshi 487 RANA Kumkum 485 SHARMA Bhavprita
11 611 Jammu & Kashmir J & K 495 KOUR Iknoor 496 GUPTA Ragini 498 GUPTA Vidushi 497 SINGH Suhani
12 612 Jharkhand JKD 499 DEY Archita 503 KUMARI Khushi 502 SINKU Hemlata 504 KARKI Nirmala kumari
13 613 Karnataka KNT 512 GHORPADE Yashaswini 507 MANJUNATH Anargya 511 PUROHIT Trupti 506 JOSHI Aditi
14 614 Kerala KRL 515 P NAIR Pranati 516 MICHAEL Reeva anna 514 K Ankitha 513 K Anekha
15 615 Madhya Pradesh MP 665 KOTIA Purvanshi 541 JAIN Khushi 545 BIST Sarvi 542 BIYANI Laksha
16 616 Maharashtra - A MHR A 529 CHITALE Diya parag 527 VARTIKAR Pritha 524 SINHA Aditi 654 GHOSH Swastika
17 617 Maharashtra-B MHR B 533 KULKARNI Samruddhi 530 SHAH Kheya ketan 535 SHAH Vidhi ameet 532 BHIWANDKAR Sampada
18 618 Meghalaya MEG 521 TANG Diva 519 MARAK Chuanna m 517 DIENGDOH Badaihun 523 LYNGDOH Wanpyntngenlang
19 619 Bengal B BNG B 555 DE Sataporni 668 ROY Sampriti 553 BANIK Sammridhi 558 GOSWAMI Sristi
20 620 Orissa ODS 565 DALAI Swetapadma 566 JAMMULA Yoshita 563 BHAGAT Sikriti z No more player
21 621 Pondicherry PON 570 SASTHA CHANDRALEHAA R569 K Kanmani rao 669 SHRIYA R 568 ANANYA Barady
22 622 Punjab PUN 573 ARORA Aarushi 577 PRIYA Pragati z No more player 672 Malhotra Ridhima
23 623 Rajasthan RAJ 584 NAGORI Nandini 583 CHOUDHARY Nakshatri 579 SINHA Aanyaa 582 TOSHNIWAL Jheel
24 624 Tamil Nadu TN 607 MANI Nithyashree 605 JOHN Maria ancy 603 BASKAR Kavyasree 614 MADHURAKAVI Yazhini
25 625 Telangana TELG 592 NAGULAPALLI Bhaavitha 595 GHIA Palak 593 KORIDE Ikshitha 598 KEERTANA Somayajula
26 626 Uttar Pradesh UP 631 NARJINARY Suhana 623 GUPTA Ambika 626 DIXIT Mahika 627 GOEL Radhapriya
27 627 Uttarakhand UKD 622 JOSHI Vidushi 621 YADAV Vanshika 616 NEGI Divyanjali 617 BHADRI Jiya
28 628 Bengal A BNG A 643 BAISYA Poymantee 640 KUNDU Munmun 639 MODAK Mouli 635 BASAK Anushka
29 629 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sl No No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3 P4 PLAYER 4
1 701 Andhra Pradesh AP 111 R Sai swaroop 114 TELIDEVARA Surya teja 109 CHILUVURI Niteesh sai varma105 SHA Akshat
2 702 Assam ASM 128 BARUAH Shankab 117 GOHAIN Agniv bhaskar 132 GOGOI Zeedan 116 DEY Aditya
3 703 Bihar BHR 140 MATHURI Yogesh 133 KUMAR Amit 136 HARSHIT Kumar 137 PANKAJ Pankaj kumar
4 704 Chandigarh CHD 155 RAJ Shaurya 149 AGGARWAL Arnav 153 SHARMA Sahil z No more player
5 705 Chattisgarh CG 147 LALWANI Rohan 148 SONI Shlok 144 RAVIRAJ M 146 SAHU Rajiv
6 706 Delhi DLI 166 JAIN Payas 165 VIRMANI Parth 157 OM CHETRI Aadarsh 171 MALIK Yashansh
7 707 GOA GOA 178 SONAWANE Rutuj 175 AGARWAL Anshuman 177 VERENKER Nagesh 179 KULKARNI Vedanta
8 708 Gujarat GUJ 182 BHATT Chitrax 187 BHATT Kaushal 185 ISHAAN Hingorani 183 PARMAR Dhairya
9 709 Haryana HRN 216 DO ROSARIO Wesley 209 JEET Chandra 214 GOURANG Shakreja 211 JAIN Jai

10 710 Himachal Pradesh HP 199 SAMBYAL Kartavya priy 200 BHATNAGAR Naman 196 GOSWAMI Anshul 203 SHUKLA Vibhu
11 711 Jammu & Kashmir J & K 222 GUPTA Ritvik 221 SINGH Manandeep 220 MANSOTRA Maanay 217 KHAJURIA Akhilesh
12 712 Jharkhand JKD 231 ROY Shivaji 228 PRADHAN Mrinmaya 225 RAJ Karan 232 SHARMA Vaibhav
13 713 Karnataka KNT 235 KULKARNI Kaustubh 240 BHARADWAJ Sujan 237 JAMADAGNI Rohan s 233 K J Aakash
14 714 Kerala KRL 254 BHATTACHARYA Soham 257 BHATTACHARJEE Udit 243 VARGHESE JOSEPH Aditya 255 KS Sreehari
15 715 Madhya Pradesh MP 284 GOYAL Ansh 286 BAIRAGI Jai 282 TOMAR Akshat singh 283 DEY Aniruddha
16 716 Maharashtra - A MHR -A 269 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan 265 SOMAIYA Chinmaya 266 PATIL Deepit rajesh 655 HARDIKAR Mandar
17 717 Maharashtra-B MHR -B 274 SHINDE Shounak 275 DESHPANDE Soumeet 272 DALVI Jash 662 LOHAPATRE Gaurav
18 718 Meghalaya MEG 263 DEY Suranjit 260 KUMAR Sandeep 261 GERERI Sumesh 258 JOSHI Aryan
19 719 Mizoram MIZ 278 HIMNAKULHPUINGHETA Jeho276 LRRUATA Alberto 279 ZAMLIANA John 281 MR Thangsiansanga
20 720 Bengal B BNG B 296 BHATTACHARJEE Jayabrata297 DAS Mainak 301 SARKAR Soumyadeep 300 SUR ROY Siddhant
21 721 Orissa ODS 306 HALDER Rohit 304 M Eshwar rao 310 PATI Soumyaranjan 305 BEHURAY Mohit
22 722 P S P B - A PSPB A 323 GUPTA Satyam giri 320 YENGKHOM Khelendrajit 322 BHATTACHARYYA Priyanuj z No more player
23 723 Pondicherry PON 312 V Annamalai 314 M Harish kumar 315 R Jagadishwaran 313 MALLIGARJUNAN Gautham
24 724 Punjab PUN 328 KUMAR Nikhil 673 Tarun Verma 670 Rakshit Mohla 327 MEHRA Naman
25 725 Rajasthan RAJ 335 JAIN Anukram 337 KHAN Asif 341 SRIVASTAVA Harsh 339 JANGID Deepank
26 726 Tamil Nadu TN 363 SOLAIYAN Karthikeyan 368 SANTHOSH KUMAR Ramesh373 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa 371 SHANMUGAM Tharun
27 727 Telangana TELG 347 MOHAMMED Ali 356 FIDEL RAFEEQUE Snehit suravajjula349 ARVIND KUMAR G 355 PALA PARTHI Saroj siril
28 728 Uttar Pradesh UP 400 GARG Vibhor 393 SRIVASTAVA Divyansh 395 MISHRA Parth 397 CHANDRA Shivam
29 729 Uttarakhand UKD 385 GUSAIN Nitin singh 384 SINGH Lakhvinder 386 JOSHI Sajal z No more player
30 730 Bengal A BNG A 402 PAL Akash 403 SEN CHOWDHURY Aniket 418 BALLAV Tamal 412 DAS Shubhadeep
31 731 ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR A & N 103 KATHIRESAN Masilamani 102 NASKAR Mahendranath 101 DUTTA Abheek z No more player
33 733 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Seed No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3 P4 PLAYER 4
1 801 Andhra Pradesh AP 420 RAMJALI Kajol 423 CHARVI Phalgun 422 N Nazeerabi 666 T. Ashrita
2 802 Assam ASM 437 GOGOI Trisha 431 MAZUMDAR Jitakhee 427 DEKA Akanksha 429 DAS Harshita
3 803 Bihar BHR 443 GUPTA Riyanshi 442 GOSWAMI Pragati 445 KUMARI Shweta 438 MUKHERJEE Falguni
4 804 Chandigarh CHD 453 CHAWLA Deevanshi 454 . Paavan 455 - Pelf 456 SINGH HOODA Vasundhara
5 805 Chattisgarh CG 449 RAO R. diwanshi 446 DUBEY Ananya 451 BANERJEE Tuhina 450 SHOME Sushmita
6 806 Delhi DLI 469 BHARGAVA Vanshika 467 SAINI Tamanna 462 NARANG Lakshita 468 KOHLI Tisha
7 807 GOA GOA 471 PRABHU PARRIKAR Prutha472 SHETYE Sanisha 470 NAIK DALAL Janvi 473 MESTA Sneha
8 808 Gujarat GUJ 477 BHAIRAPURE Kausha 476 KADRI Filzah fatema 481 PARMAR Prathna 480 JAYSWAL Namna
9 809 Haryana HRN 493 SAINI Suhana 494 PAUL Trisha 490 ROHILLA Anjali 491 ROHILLA Poornima

10 810 Himachal Pradesh HP 486 NEGI Ishita 488 CHAUDHRY Sakshi 485 SHARMA Bhavprita 484 THAKUR Ananya
11 811 Jammu & Kashmir J & K 495 KOUR Iknoor 496 GUPTA Ragini 675 Kour Harrgun 497 SINGH Suhani
12 812 Jharkhand JKD 500 KUMARI Chandni 503 KUMARI Khushi 502 SINKU Hemlata 505 BANERJEE Saniya
13 813 Karnataka KNT 509 VISWANATH Kushi 508 GAJENDRAN Karruna 512 GHORPADE Yashaswini 510 BIDRI Sushmita
14 814 Kerala KRL 515 P NAIR Pranati 516 MICHAEL Reeva anna 514 K Ankitha 513 K Anekha
15 815 Madhya Pradesh MP 539 VAISHNAVA Aru 540 CHOUDHARY Gayatri 541 JAIN Khushi 545 BIST Sarvi
16 816 Meghalaya MEG 520 TANUSHREE Das gupta 518 DIENGDOH Camelia 521 TANG Diva 522 SYNREM Ilapynkmen
17 817 Bengal B BNG B 555 DE Sataporni 552 PAUL Puja 546 BISWAS Diksa 549 KUMARI Neha
18 818 Orissa ODS 562 CHATTERJEE Mayuri 565 DALAI Swetapadma 566 JAMMULA Yoshita 561 MITRA Gayatri
19 819 Pondicherry PON 570 SASTHA CHANDRALEHAA R569 K Kanmani rao 568 ANANYA Barady 669 SHRIYA R
20 820 Punjab PUN 578 SHARMA Yashi 573 ARORA Aarushi 574 THAKUR Ananya 577 PRIYA Pragati
21 821 Rajasthan RAJ 585 PRAJAPATI Priyanshi 580 VYAS Anshul 582 TOSHNIWAL Jheel 583 CHOUDHARY Nakshatri
22 822 Tamil Nadu TN 608 SELENADEEPTHI Selvakumar604 VENKATESAN Kowshika 612 KOKILA Vedachalam sureshkumar602 NEELAKANDAN Deepika
23 823 Telangana TELG 599 JAISWAL Varuni 597 BALUSURI Raaga niveditha592 NAGULAPALLI Bhaavitha 594 . Naina
24 824 Uttar Pradesh UP 631 NARJINARY Suhana 627 GOEL Radhapriya 633 BHARAT Vartica 625 JHA Hirdiyanshi
25 825 Uttarakhand UKD 622 JOSHI Vidushi 621 YADAV Vanshika 617 BHADRI Jiya z No more player
26 826 Maharashtra A MHR A 656 BASAK Anannya 657 HALEANGADI Srushti 658 PATIL Manushree 654 GHOSH Swastika
27 827 Maharashtra B MHR B 659 HULAWLE Disha 535 SHAH Vidhi ameet 660 CHIPLUNKAR Manasi 533 KULKARNI Samruddhi
28 828 Bengal A BNG A 643 BAISYA Poymantee 667 GOSH Premangi 652 PATWARI Surbhi 636 BASU Dipanwita
29 829 P S P B PSPB 644 SEN Prapti 538 KUTUMBALE Anusha 601 SIVASHANKAR yashini 550 SARKAR Nikita
30 830 0 0 0 0 0 0
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